RESISTOMAT® for Fast Resistance
Measurement in Automated Processes
Model 2329
Application
The RESISTOMAT® model 2329 is particularly suitable for fast
measurements of low resistances in automated processes.
Up to 50 measurements per second can easily be performed.
The device complies with the latest CE guidelines and is

(E1) SH1, AH1, T6, TEØ, L4, LEØ, SR1, RL1, PPØ, DC1, DTØ, CØ,
SCPI command language, version 1995.0
Order Information
RESISTOMAT®  	 Model 2329
with RS232 interface
RESISTOMAT®	 Model 2329-V001
with RS232 and IEEE488 interface
RESISTOMAT®	 Model 2329-V002
with RS232 interface and 6 channel switch system
RESISTOMAT®	 Model 2329-V801
for the check of airbag igniters,
measuring current < 10 mA, voltage load < 2 V
Accessories
Measurement lead	 Model 2329-K001
4-pole, 1.5 m long shielded cable with banana plugs
RS232 data transmission lead	 Model 9900-K333
for PC connection
USB Converter	 Model 9900-K351
Ethernet Converter	 Model 9900-K453
Pt 100 temperature sensor	 Model 2392-V001
with 2.5 m shielded connection line and connection plug
Pyrometer	 Model 2328-Z001
for temperature range 0 ... 100 °C
Device and documentation software	 Model 2329-P001
incl. data transmission cable model 9900-K333
37 pin plug	 Model 9900-V165
for digital  I/0 interface
9 pin socket	 Model 9900-V609
for analog  I/0 interface
5 pin bayonet plug	 Model 9900-V172
for measurement input
Assembly set for 19" 3U rack mounting	 Model 2329-Z004
IEEE488 interface module	 Model 2329-Z006
DKD/DAkkS Calibration Certificate	        Model 23DKD-2329
WKS Calibration Certificate	        Model 23WKS-2329
Kelvin measuring tongs and probes	 see data sheet 2385 EN
Wire holding device for wires up to 2500 mm2	see data sheet 2381 EN